
  EXECUTIVE BOARD       MEMBERSHIP 
MEETING SCHEDULE       MEETING SCHEDULE 
            2024                2024 
 
MEETING STARTS AT 4 P.M   MEETING STARTS AT 7 P.M.  
               

 
 
Wed. January 3, 2024    Thurs. January 11, 2024  
 
Wed. January 31, 2024    Thurs. February 8, 2024  
 
Wed. March 6, 2024    Thurs. March 14, 2024 
 
Wed. April 3, 2024     Thurs. April 11, 2024  
 
Wed. May 1, 2024     Thurs. May 9, 2024 – Wage allocation 
 
Wed. June 5, 2024     Thurs. June 13, 2024 – In recess 
 
Wed. July 3, 2024     Thurs. July 11, 2024 – In recess  
 
Wed. July 31, 2024     Thurs. August 8, 2024  
 
Wed. September 4, 2024    Thurs. September 12, 2024 
 
Wed. October 2, 2024    Thurs. October 10, 2024  
 
Wed. November 6, 2024    Thurs. November 14, 2024  
 
Wed. December 4, 2024    Thurs. December 12, 2024 


